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LTE
Data List

Test Mode Frequency
[MHz]

Reading
[dBm]

Level
[dBm]

Factor
[dB]

Limit
[dBm]

Margin
[dB] Pol. Det

LTE_B2_20M_CH19100

111.0355 -56.86 -54.89 1.97 -13.00 41.89 Vertical PK

884.9975 -59.91 -52.12 7.79 -13.00 39.12 Horizontal PK

3782 -69.08 -54.84 14.24 -13.00 41.84 Horizontal PK

3782 -68.76 -54.52 14.24 -13.00 41.52 Horizontal PK

5673 -70.31 -51.53 18.78 -13.00 38.53 Horizontal PK

7564 -71.29 -47.38 23.91 -13.00 34.38 Vertical PK

9455 -76.35 -52.99 23.36 -13.00 39.99 Horizontal PK

11346 -76.02 -50.72 25.30 -13.00 37.72 Vertical PK

13237 -76.18 -50.02 26.16 -13.00 37.02 Vertical PK

15128 -77.07 -48.51 28.56 -13.00 35.51 Horizontal PK

17019 -76.69 -42.93 33.76 -13.00 29.93 Vertical PK

LTE_B4_20M_CH20050

107.6388 -56.73 -55.76 0.97 -13.00 42.76 Vertical PK

833.5618 -73.53 -69.03 4.50 -13.00 56.03 Horizontal PK

3782 -69.50 -55.24 14.26 -13.00 42.24 Vertical PK

5673 -70.61 -51.93 18.68 -13.00 38.93 Vertical PK

7564 -71.38 -47.45 23.93 -13.00 34.45 Horizontal PK

9455 -75.76 -52.40 23.36 -13.00 39.40 Horizontal PK

11346 -77.02 -51.72 25.30 -13.00 38.72 Vertical PK

13237 -75.13 -48.97 26.16 -13.00 35.97 Vertical PK

15128 -77.04 -48.48 28.56 -13.00 35.48 Horizontal PK

17019 -76.73 -42.97 33.76 -13.00 29.97 Vertical PK

LTE_B5_10M_CH20525

110.902 -51.31 -49.37 1.94 -13.00 36.37 Vertical PK

1664 -71.06 -55.57 15.49 -13.00 42.57 Horizontal PK

2496 -75.31 -53.68 21.63 -13.00 40.68 Vertical PK

3328 -68.11 -55.43 12.68 -13.00 42.43 Vertical PK

4160 -69.39 -54.19 15.20 -13.00 41.19 Vertical PK

4992 -69.69 -51.84 17.85 -13.00 38.84 Horizontal PK

5824 -70.72 -50.86 19.86 -13.00 37.86 Horizontal PK
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6656 -70.74 -49.66 21.08 -13.00 36.66 Vertical PK

7488 -69.82 -45.66 24.16 -13.00 32.66 Horizontal PK

8320 -76.19 -54.53 21.66 -13.00 41.53 Vertical PK

LTE_B7_20M_CH21100

107.6388 -56.69 -55.72 0.97 -25.00 30.72 Vertical PK

975.2526 -61.96 -56.87 5.09 -25.00 31.87 Horizontal PK

5025 -70.50 -53.01 17.49 -25.00 28.01 Horizontal PK

7578 -70.80 -46.77 24.03 -25.00 21.77 Vertical PK

10104 -75.89 -52.23 23.66 -25.00 27.23 Horizontal PK

12630 -56.49 -30.40 26.09 -25.00 5.40 Vertical PK

15156 -76.97 -48.08 28.89 -25.00 23.08 Vertical PK

17682 -77.13 -41.78 35.35 -25.00 16.78 Horizontal PK

LTE_B12_10M_CH23130

111.0961 -52.04 -50.05 1.99 -13.00 37.05 Vertical PK

1412 -74.01 -58.78 15.23 -13.00 45.78 Vertical PK

2118 -74.32 -54.35 19.97 -13.00 41.35 Vertical PK

2824 -74.91 -52.12 22.79 -13.00 39.12 Horizontal PK

3530 -69.39 -56.24 13.15 -13.00 43.24 Vertical PK

4236 -70.33 -54.78 15.55 -13.00 41.78 Horizontal PK

4942 -70.08 -53.38 16.70 -13.00 40.38 Horizontal PK

5648 -70.94 -52.11 18.83 -13.00 39.11 Horizontal PK

6354 -70.54 -50.34 20.20 -13.00 37.34 Horizontal PK

7060 -70.94 -48.76 22.18 -13.00 35.76 Horizontal PK

LTE_B13_10M_CH23230 112.006 -61.39 -59.56 1.83 -13.00 46.56 Vertical RMS

LTE_B13_5M_CH23230

1558 -59.38 -44.94 14.44 -13.00 31.94 Horizontal PK

2337 -59.68 -38.90 20.78 -13.00 25.90 Horizontal PK

3116 -58.33 -45.10 13.23 -13.00 32.10 Horizontal PK

3895 -58.35 -43.38 14.97 -13.00 30.38 Horizontal PK

4674 -56.58 -39.79 16.79 -13.00 26.79 Horizontal PK

5453 -56.49 -37.91 18.58 -13.00 24.91 Vertical PK

6232 -55.36 -35.45 19.91 -13.00 22.45 Horizontal PK

7011 -54.36 -33.41 20.95 -13.00 20.41 Horizontal PK

7790 -59.02 -34.44 24.58 -13.00 21.44 Vertical PK

LTE_B13_5M_CH23255 1564 -74.47 -60.42 14.05 -40.00 20.42 Vertical PK
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2346 -74.88 -54.51 20.37 -13.00 41.51 Horizontal PK

3128 -68.82 -55.55 13.27 -13.00 42.55 Horizontal PK

3910 -69.70 -54.99 14.71 -13.00 41.99 Vertical PK

4692 -70.29 -53.43 16.86 -13.00 40.43 Horizontal PK

5474 -69.97 -51.40 18.57 -13.00 38.40 Vertical PK

6256 -69.79 -49.79 20.00 -13.00 36.79 Horizontal PK

7038 -70.67 -49.31 21.36 -13.00 36.31 Horizontal PK

7820 -71.82 -47.10 24.72 -13.00 34.10 Horizontal PK

LTE_B14_10M_CH23330

109.0945 -60.49 -59.12 1.37 -13.00 46.12 Vertical PK

1576 -73.50 -58.79 14.71 -40.00 18.79 Horizontal PK

2364 -74.62 -54.20 20.42 -13.00 41.20 Horizontal PK

3152 -68.72 -55.89 12.83 -13.00 42.89 Vertical PK

3940 -70.20 -55.52 14.68 -13.00 42.52 Horizontal PK

4728 -70.15 -53.51 16.64 -13.00 40.51 Vertical PK

5516 -70.60 -51.74 18.86 -13.00 38.74 Vertical PK

6304 -70.15 -49.28 20.87 -13.00 36.28 Horizontal PK

7092 -71.43 -49.87 21.56 -13.00 36.87 Vertical PK

7880 -71.98 -47.90 24.08 -13.00 34.90 Horizontal PK

LTE_B17_10M_CH23800

111.3386 -59.27 -57.22 2.05 -13.00 44.22 Vertical PK

1412 -74.38 -59.44 14.94 -13.00 46.44 Horizontal PK

2118 -74.68 -54.33 20.35 -13.00 41.33 Horizontal PK

2824 -74.85 -52.06 22.79 -13.00 39.06 Horizontal PK

3530 -69.64 -56.52 13.12 -13.00 43.52 Horizontal PK

4236 -68.99 -53.32 15.67 -13.00 40.32 Vertical PK

4942 -70.27 -53.57 16.70 -13.00 40.57 Horizontal PK

5648 -70.05 -51.20 18.85 -13.00 38.20 Vertical PK

6354 -69.73 -49.53 20.20 -13.00 36.53 Horizontal PK

7060 -71.58 -49.89 21.69 -13.00 36.89 Vertical PK
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LTE_B66_20M_CH132572

107.6388 -58.54 -57.57 0.97 -13.00 44.57 Vertical PK

877.7189 -74.46 -66.65 7.81 -13.00 53.65 Horizontal PK

3522 -36.57 -23.37 13.20 -13.00 10.37 Vertical PK

5283 -70.42 -51.67 18.75 -13.00 38.67 Horizontal PK

7044 -70.95 -48.99 21.96 -13.00 35.99 Horizontal PK

8805 -74.02 -51.75 22.27 -13.00 38.75 Vertical PK

10566 -76.04 -51.10 24.94 -13.00 38.10 Horizontal PK

12327 -76.15 -50.91 25.24 -13.00 37.91 Vertical PK

14088 -76.34 -50.14 26.20 -13.00 37.14 Horizontal PK

15849 -76.89 -46.05 30.84 -13.00 33.05 Vertical PK

17610 -77.80 -42.90 34.90 -13.00 29.90 Vertical PK

Note:(1)Level=Reading+Factor
(2)Margin=Limit-Level
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